Genti si calatorii / Rucsacuri

Bobby Bizz 2.0 anti-theft backpack & briefcase

SKU: TP1P705.922
Categorie: Genti si calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1265)

Keep your belongings safe and make your commute more stylish with the new Bobby Bizz 2.0.
Ready for any business occasion, you can convert this backpack into a briefcase in a matter of
seconds, just by putting the shoulder straps in the back pocket. To keep you and your
belongings safe, the iconic Bobby anti-theft design has no front access, hidden zippers, and a
hidden RFID-protected pocket. It is enhanced with cut-resistant material and a built-in metal
frame. The improved EVA back panel provides additional comfort. You can also securely lock
your Bobby Bizz 2.0 to any fixed object with the integrated zinc alloy lock in the right strap. In
the backpack interior, there are padded compartments for a 16” laptop, a tablet up to 12.9”,
and all your professional gear. Now made from R-pet fabric with the AWARE™ tracer. With
AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 33% recycled content.
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Product description:

Bobby Bizz 2.0 anti-theft backpack & briefcase

Current

XD Design

black, grey, black, navy, navy
Polyurethane, rPET

true

2767, Black, Cool Grey 11C
43

29x10x43cm

1450

1935

33,5

14

46

33,5x14 x46 cm

70,5

47,5

49

70,5x 47,5 x49 cm

11,6

12,6

6

160

180

6

160 x 180 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

Screen transfer

item front up

true

#14213D, #3D332B, #4D4F53
29

10

289, Black

CHN



