Bobby Bizz 2.0 anti-theft backpack & briefcase

SKU: TP1P705.922 Categorie: Genți și călătorii Disponibilitate: În stoc (1265)

Keep your belongings safe and make your commute more stylish with the new Bobby Bizz 2.0. Ready for any business occasion, you can convert this backpack into a briefcase in a matter of seconds, just by putting the shoulder straps in the back pocket. To keep you and your belongings safe, the iconic Bobby anti-theft design has no front access, hidden zippers, and a hidden RFID-protected pocket. It is enhanced with cut-resistant material and a built-in metal frame. The improved EVA back panel provides additional comfort. You can also securely lock your Bobby Bizz 2.0 to any fixed object with the integrated zinc alloy lock in the right strap. In the backpack interior, there are padded compartments for a 16″ laptop, a tablet up to 12.9″, and all your professional gear. Now made from R-pet fabric with the AWARE™ tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 33% recycled content.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	XD Design
Color	black, grey, black, navy, navy
Material	Polyurethane, rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	2767, Black, Cool Grey 11C
Item Height CM	43
Item Dimensions	29 x 10 x 43 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	1450
Item Weight Gross Gr	1935
Item Box Length CM	33,5
Item Box Width CM	14
Item Box Height CM	46
Item Box Dimensions	33,5 x 14 x 46 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	70,5
Outer Carton Width CM	47,5
Outer Carton Height CM	49
Outer Carton Dimensions	70,5 x 47,5 x 49 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	11,6
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	12,6
Outer Carton Qty	6
Max Print Width Default MM	160
Max Print Height Default MM	180
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	160 x 180 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front up
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#14213D, #3D332B, #4D4F53
Item Length CM	29
Item Width CM	10
PMS secondary colour	289, Black
Countries of Origin	CHN

Product description: